
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Ivey M EE 98457 AA
2 T: 95 95Marlow J EE 98053 AA
3 T: 92 92Balham AL EE 69348 AA

Yes4 T: 91 91Parsons MJ EE 115252 AA
5 T: 90 90Bowes M EE 109720 AA

Yes6 T: 89 89Clifford M EE 115018 AA
6 T: 89 89Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
6 T: 89 89Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA
9 T: 88 88Bladen JL EE 73741 AA
9 T: 88 88Cooper P EE 106295 AA
9 T: 88 88Hand JF EE 62555 AA
9 T: 88 88Smith JD EE 45277 AA
9 T: 88 88Stevenson M EE 85061 AA
14 T: 87 87Wan WK EE 1010 AA
15 T: 86 86Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
15 T: 86 86Jenkins MN EE 709 AA
17 T: 85 85Moore G EE 103821 AA
18 T: 84 84Allen R EE 120278 AA
19 T: 83 83Smith SA EE 67541 AA
20 T: 82 82Phillips L EE 122464 AA
21 T: 81 81Harvison AF EE 9548 AA
22 T: 76 76Whinnett S EE 96499 AA
23 T: 59 59Eustace M EE 122435 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94Bull J EE 106391 A
2 T: 92 92Hopkins C EE 122384 A
3 T: 90 90Richards T EE 110913 A
4 T: 89 89Watson J EE 134843 A
5 T: 88 88Surridge T EE 127041 A

Yes6 T: 87 87Simpson J EE 129881 A
6 T: 87 87Smith M EE 28435 A
8 T: 86 86Berry MC EE 73873 A
8 T: 86 86Haupt W EE 123357 A
8 T: 86 86Higgs A EE 125603 A
11 T: 85 85Smith GP EE 125437 A
12 T: 84 84Fisher L EE 89790 A

Yes12 T: 84 84Wilson R EE 136693 A
14 T: 83 83Burnage K EE 114307 A
14 T: 83 83Cousins N EE 104365 A*
14 T: 83 83Porter S EE 135400 A
17 T: 82 82Chester SE EE 83228 A
17 T: 82 82Hoskins AJ EE 89013 A
17 T: 82 82Leonard T EE 88361 A
20 T: 80 80Janes R EE 88843 A
21 T: 79 79Brown AN EE 37128 A
21 T: 79 79Earl SM EE 71507 A
21 T: 79 79Jakes D EE 139907 A
24 T: 78 78Adams N EE 132643 A

Yes24 T: 78 78Ferris M EE 121274 A
Yes26 T: 76 76Hewitt-Hulin DJ EE 67137 A
Yes27 T: 75 75Freeman P EE 105062 A

27 T: 75 75Gunn I EE 131169 A
27 T: 75 75Leonard SJ EE 128196 A
27 T: 75 75Wright B EE 127264 A
31 T: 74 74Grimble M EE 111701 A

Yes31 T: 74 74Richards N EE 118313 A
33 T: 73 73Clarke SB EE 100572 A
34 T: 71 71Cookson L EE 117253 A
34 T: 71 71Pearson A EE 109092 A
36 T: 67 67Hoskins S EE 126098 A
36 T: 67 67Hume G EE 90811 A
36 T: 67 67Piercy H EE 133480 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 85 85Gagin DP EE 124045 B

2 T: 84 84London AR EE 67762 B
3 T: 83 83Marlow M EE 98152 B
4 T: 82 82Tibbles P EE 138793 B
5 T: 80 80Beatwell MJ EE 85329 B
5 T: 80 80Curtis T EE 135357 B
7 T: 79 79Dick JC EE 96504 B
7 T: 79 79Gower SR EE 114774 B

Yes7 T: 79 79Hare AV EE 28121 B
10 T: 78 78Elder V EE 92117 B
11 T: 77 77Bishop JM EE 31343 B
11 T: 77 77Hillier WJ EE 72353 B

Yes11 T: 77 77Maloney J EE 83751 B
11 T: 77 77May S EE 134768 B
11 T: 77 77Passmore L EE 134204 B
16 T: 76 76Gale DG EE 27617 B
17 T: 75 75Paragreen T EE 137786 B
18 T: 74 74Allen C EE 136605 B
19 T: 73 73Woodward NJ EE 82564 B
20 T: 72 72Heard PA EE 29324 B
20 T: 72 72Parsons D EE 132107 B
20 T: 72 72Porter J EE 135399 B
20 T: 72 72Tomlin J EE 138161 B
24 T: 71 71Ashton EF EE 51183 B

Yes24 T: 71 71Corkram L EE 69370 B
26 T: 70 70Allen K EE 135982 B

Yes26 T: 70 70Stanbridge DA EE 73534 B
Yes28 T: 69 69Brodie SDW EE 141185 B
Yes28 T: 69 69Clare MG EE 109331 B

30 T: 68 68Ogden J EE 138422 B
30 T: 68 68Piercy M EE 133500 B
32 T: 66 66Parrish SP EE 140075 B
33 T: 65 65Spafford JH EE 101014 B

Yes34 T: 47 47Owen F EE 123127 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 74 74Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
2 T: 71 71Brooksbank G EE 139701 C

Yes2 T: 71 71Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
4 T: 70 70Vas D EE 140952 C
5 T: 69 69Page S EE 129680 C
6 T: 68 68Heeley J EE 138343 C
7 T: 67 67Hill D EE 138155 C
8 T: 65 65Turner AG EE 140373 C

Yes9 T: 64 64Devereux R EE 138567 C*
9 T: 64 64Robinson S EE 136870 C

Yes11 T: 63 63Devereux C EE 138163 C
11 T: 63 63Smith G EE 136357 C

Yes13 T: 62 62Franklin C EE 136310 C
14 T: 59 59Massarella PD EE 140053 C

Yes14 T: 59 59Mcvarish F EE 132655 C
Yes14 T: 59 59Spademan PD EE 49973 C
Yes17 T: 58 58Spurling T EE 135701 C

18 T: 57 57Buck T EE 140840 C
19 T: 55 55Ferguson S EE 129736 C
20 T: 54 54Lyte FTJN EE 134380 C
21 T: 53 53Partridge J EE 25297 C

Yes22 T: 51 51Bulmer B EE 66687 C
23 T: 49 49Irving DG EE 141100 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 72 72Porter J EE 135399 CLT
2 T: 67 67Piercy H EE 133480 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 69 69Brodie SDW EE 141185 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 77 77Maloney J EE 83751 LDY

2 T: 74 74Allen C EE 136605 LDY
3 T: 67 67Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY

Yes4 T: 62 62Franklin C EE 136310 LDY
Yes5 T: 59 59Spademan PD EE 49973 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Ivey M EE 98457 SNR
2 T: 95 95Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
3 T: 94 94Bull J EE 106391 SNR
4 T: 92 92Hopkins C EE 122384 SNR

Yes5 T: 91 91Parsons MJ EE 115252 SNR
6 T: 90 90Bowes M EE 109720 SNR
6 T: 90 90Richards T EE 110913 SNR

Yes8 T: 89 89Clifford M EE 115018 SNR
8 T: 89 89Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
8 T: 89 89Watson J EE 134843 SNR
11 T: 88 88Bladen JL EE 73741 SNR
11 T: 88 88Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
11 T: 88 88Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
11 T: 88 88Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
11 T: 88 88Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR

Yes16 T: 87 87Simpson J EE 129881 SNR
16 T: 87 87Smith M EE 28435 SNR
16 T: 87 87Wan WK EE 1010 SNR
19 T: 86 86Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
19 T: 86 86Haupt W EE 123357 SNR
19 T: 86 86Higgs A EE 125603 SNR
22 T: 85 85Smith GP EE 125437 SNR
23 T: 84 84Allen R EE 120278 SNR
23 T: 84 84Fisher L EE 89790 SNR

Yes23 T: 84 84Wilson R EE 136693 SNR
26 T: 83 83Burnage K EE 114307 SNR
26 T: 83 83Cousins N EE 104365 SNR
26 T: 83 83Porter S EE 135400 SNR
26 T: 83 83Smith SA EE 67541 SNR
30 T: 82 82Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR
30 T: 82 82Phillips L EE 122464 SNR
30 T: 82 82Tibbles P EE 138793 SNR
33 T: 79 79Dick JC EE 96504 SNR
33 T: 79 79Earl SM EE 71507 SNR
33 T: 79 79Gower SR EE 114774 SNR

Yes33 T: 79 79Hare AV EE 28121 SNR
33 T: 79 79Jakes D EE 139907 SNR
38 T: 78 78Adams N EE 132643 SNR
39 T: 77 77May S EE 134768 SNR
39 T: 77 77Passmore L EE 134204 SNR

Yes41 T: 76 76Hewitt-Hulin DJ EE 67137 SNR
41 T: 76 76Whinnett S EE 96499 SNR

Yes43 T: 75 75Freeman P EE 105062 SNR
43 T: 75 75Gunn I EE 131169 SNR
43 T: 75 75Leonard SJ EE 128196 SNR
43 T: 75 75Paragreen T EE 137786 SNR
43 T: 75 75Wright B EE 127264 SNR
48 T: 74 74Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR
48 T: 74 74Grimble M EE 111701 SNR

Yes48 T: 74 74Richards N EE 118313 SNR
51 T: 73 73Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
51 T: 73 73Woodward NJ EE 82564 SNR
53 T: 72 72Parsons D EE 132107 SNR
53 T: 72 72Tomlin J EE 138161 SNR
55 T: 71 71Ashton EF EE 51183 SNR

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

15/12/2019Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 15 December 2019 16:01:17 Page 8 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 71 71Brooksbank G EE 139701 SNR

Yes55 T: 71 71Corkram L EE 69370 SNR
55 T: 71 71Pearson A EE 109092 SNR

Yes59 T: 70 70Stanbridge DA EE 73534 SNR
59 T: 70 70Vas D EE 140952 SNR
61 T: 69 69Page S EE 129680 SNR
62 T: 68 68Heeley J EE 138343 SNR
62 T: 68 68Ogden J EE 138422 SNR
62 T: 68 68Piercy M EE 133500 SNR
65 T: 67 67Hill D EE 138155 SNR
65 T: 67 67Hume G EE 90811 SNR
67 T: 66 66Parrish SP EE 140075 SNR
68 T: 65 65Turner AG EE 140373 SNR

Yes69 T: 63 63Devereux C EE 138163 SNR
69 T: 63 63Smith G EE 136357 SNR
71 T: 59 59Eustace M EE 122435 SNR
71 T: 59 59Massarella PD EE 140053 SNR
73 T: 57 57Buck T EE 140840 SNR
74 T: 54 54Lyte FTJN EE 134380 SNR
75 T: 49 49Irving DG EE 141100 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92Balham AL EE 69348 VET
2 T: 89 89Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
3 T: 88 88Surridge T EE 127041 VET
4 T: 86 86Berry MC EE 73873 VET
4 T: 86 86Jenkins MN EE 709 VET

Yes6 T: 85 85Gagin DP EE 124045 VET
6 T: 85 85Moore G EE 103821 VET
8 T: 84 84London AR EE 67762 VET
9 T: 83 83Marlow M EE 98152 VET
10 T: 82 82Chester SE EE 83228 VET
10 T: 82 82Leonard T EE 88361 VET
12 T: 81 81Harvison AF EE 9548 VET
13 T: 80 80Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET
13 T: 80 80Curtis T EE 135357 VET
13 T: 80 80Janes R EE 88843 VET
16 T: 79 79Brown AN EE 37128 VET
17 T: 78 78Elder V EE 92117 VET

Yes17 T: 78 78Ferris M EE 121274 VET
19 T: 77 77Bishop JM EE 31343 VET
19 T: 77 77Hillier WJ EE 72353 VET

Yes19 T: 77 77Maloney J EE 83751 VET
22 T: 76 76Gale DG EE 27617 VET
23 T: 72 72Heard PA EE 29324 VET
24 T: 71 71Cookson L EE 117253 VET

Yes24 T: 71 71Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
26 T: 70 70Allen K EE 135982 VET

Yes27 T: 69 69Clare MG EE 109331 VET
28 T: 65 65Spafford JH EE 101014 VET

Yes29 T: 64 64Devereux R EE 138567 VET
29 T: 64 64Robinson S EE 136870 VET

Yes31 T: 59 59Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET
Yes32 T: 58 58Spurling T EE 135701 VET

33 T: 55 55Ferguson S EE 129736 VET
34 T: 53 53Partridge J EE 25297 VET

Yes35 T: 51 51Bulmer B EE 66687 VET
Yes36 T: 47 47Owen F EE 123127 VET
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